
2021 World Women's Curling Pool <- - - - - Friday - - - - -> <- - - - Saturday - - - - -> Friday Evening <- - - - Sunday - - - - -> <- Monday - ->

Friday, April 30 to Sunday, May 9, 2021 Hi all! OK it's all done! These are now our official final results! Each score hand-verified! See below for prizes and thanks for playing, everybody!

Draw 1B W Draw 1D W Draw 2B W Draw 3D W Draw 4B W Draw 5A W Draw 5D W Draw 6A W Draw 7A W Draw 8B W Draw 8C W Draw 9D W Draw 10C W Draw 11B

ITA 14 USA 6 CAN 18 KOR 8 CHN 14 CAN 23 CZE 23 1 JPN 19 CZE 5 USA 1 1 GER 12 SUIS 26 1 SWE 22 1 DEN

Place Last TOTAL Winners CZE 13 1 SCO 21 1 SWE 9 1 RUS 19 1 DEN 13 1 SUIS 4 1 EST 4 CHN 8 1 DEN 22 1 CAN 26 ITA 15 1 DEN 1 SCO 5 RUS

Night Name POINTS PRIZE Picked Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick

1 1 Nostradarnus 409 $65.00 19 ITA 12 0 SCO 2 1 CAN 4 0 RUS 1 1 CHN 23 0 CAN 8 0 CZE 28 1 JPN 25 0 DEN 5 1 CAN 26 0 ITA 6 1 SUIS 40 1 SWE 27 1 RUS

2 3 Mrs. Magic 400.25 $32.50 17 ITA 4 0 SCO 18 1 CAN 17 0 RUS 24 1 CHN 16 0 CAN 22 0 CZE 5 1 CHN 2 1 CZE 6 0 CAN 35 0 GER 7 0 SUIS 45 1 SWE 25 1 RUS

3 2 Dan Wall 390.25 $19.50 17 ITA 7 0 SCO 25 1 SWE 15 1 RUS 10 1 DEN 9 1 CAN 16 0 CZE 6 1 JPN 5 0 DEN 30 1 CAN 35 0 GER 24 0 SUIS 40 1 SWE 29 1 RUS

4 4 Razorback54 388.25 $13.00 19 ITA 5 0 SCO 20 1 CAN 6 0 RUS 30 1 DEN 4 1 CAN 10 0 CZE 7 1 JPN 9 0 DEN 8 1 CAN 40 0 ITA 11 1 SUIS 35 1 SWE 17 1 RUS

5 5 glowbug 377.25 20 CZE 7 1 SCO 23 1 CAN 35 0 RUS 30 1 DEN 29 1 SUIS 28 1 CZE 17 1 CHN 6 1 DEN 11 1 CAN 26 0 ITA 18 1 SUIS 2 1 SCO 4 0 RUS

6 8 Elvis Has Left the Building 375.5 21 CZE 45 1 SCO 40 1 CAN 35 0 KOR 24 0 CHN 23 0 SUIS 22 1 CZE 21 1 CHN 20 1 DEN 19 1 CAN 18 0 ITA 17 1 SUIS 16 1 SWE 15 1 RUS

7 6 Shot In The Dark 367 17 CZE 7 1 SCO 8 1 CAN 1 0 RUS 22 1 CHN 17 0 CAN 4 0 CZE 10 1 JPN 19 0 DEN 3 1 CAN 28 0 GER 9 0 SUIS 45 1 SWE 21 1 RUS

8 7 Just Me 364 18 CZE 2 1 USA 15 0 SWE 10 1 RUS 21 1 DEN 26 1 CAN 25 0 CZE 22 1 JPN 16 0 DEN 12 1 CAN 24 0 GER 4 0 SUIS 40 1 SWE 19 1 RUS

9 11 Supper's Ready 357.25 20 CZE 20 1 SCO 22 1 CAN 5 0 KOR 15 0 CHN 16 0 CAN 10 0 CZE 21 1 CHN 7 1 DEN 6 1 CAN 25 0 ITA 3 1 SUIS 24 1 SWE 8 1 RUS

10 12 Mrs. Dash 356 18 CZE 16 1 SCO 25 1 CAN 21 0 KOR 26 0 DEN 40 1 CAN 11 0 CZE 29 1 JPN 9 0 DEN 22 1 CAN 27 0 ITA 1 1 SUIS 10 1 SWE 14 1 DEN

11 16 Randy M. Ness 352.25 14 ITA 1 0 USA 2 0 SWE 18 1 RUS 40 1 CHN 22 0 SUIS 35 1 EST 29 0 CHN 28 1 DEN 12 1 USA 15 1 GER 3 0 SUIS 10 1 SCO 21 0 RUS

12 10 Rhoda Brown 351.75 18 CZE 7 1 SCO 17 1 CAN 24 0 RUS 15 1 DEN 9 1 CAN 35 0 CZE 11 1 JPN 26 0 DEN 22 1 CAN 30 0 ITA 1 1 SUIS 27 1 SWE 29 1 RUS

13 9 Angie Carfrae 337.25 17 CZE 17 1 SCO 27 1 CAN 7 0 RUS 4 1 DEN 28 1 CAN 21 0 EST 6 0 CHN 14 1 DEN 13 1 CAN 45 0 GER 30 0 SUIS 29 1 SWE 25 1 RUS

14 15 Indira Jacob 333.25 17 ITA 28 0 SCO 3 1 CAN 22 0 RUS 6 1 CHN 15 0 CAN 2 0 EST 1 0 JPN 4 0 DEN 14 1 CAN 29 0 ITA 21 1 SUIS 35 1 SWE 30 1 RUS

15 19 The Pin To Win! 331.75 19 CZE 1 1 SCO 2 1 SWE 3 1 KOR 4 0 CHN 5 0 CAN 6 0 CZE 7 1 JPN 8 0 DEN 9 1 CAN 10 0 ITA 11 1 SUIS 12 1 SWE 13 1 RUS

16 14 Mr. Magic 331.25 18 CZE 2 1 USA 3 0 CAN 11 0 RUS 18 1 CHN 45 0 CAN 14 0 CZE 16 1 JPN 21 0 DEN 15 1 CAN 12 0 GER 10 0 SUIS 22 1 SWE 19 1 RUS

17 13 Dar Bar Star 330.5 15 CZE 35 1 SCO 40 1 CAN 26 0 RUS 30 1 CHN 29 0 CAN 27 0 CZE 28 1 JPN 25 0 CZE 24 0 CAN 45 0 GER 2 0 SUIS 23 1 SWE 22 1 RUS

18 20 Anna's Broom Boy 328 16 ITA 5 0 USA 3 0 SWE 7 1 RUS 28 1 DEN 9 1 SUIS 6 1 CZE 40 1 JPN 45 0 DEN 8 1 CAN 20 0 GER 12 0 SUIS 35 1 SCO 4 0 RUS

19 18 Bubblelicious 319.5 16 CZE 18 1 SCO 19 1 SWE 2 1 KOR 11 0 CHN 13 0 CAN 29 0 CZE 1 1 JPN 10 0 DEN 4 1 CAN 27 0 GER 9 0 SUIS 35 1 SCO 5 0 RUS

20 17 MelodieM 318.75 16 CZE 4 1 SCO 9 1 CAN 5 0 RUS 3 1 DEN 6 1 CAN 15 0 CZE 17 1 JPN 27 0 CZE 12 0 CAN 35 0 ITA 1 1 SUIS 45 1 SWE 11 1 RUS

21 23 k9crazy's dad 316.5 15 ITA 4 0 SCO 18 1 CAN 17 0 KOR 5 0 CHN 16 0 CAN 22 0 CZE 3 1 JPN 11 0 DEN 1 1 CAN 40 0 ITA 15 1 SUIS 45 1 SWE 25 1 RUS

22 21 Agnes McCrock 315.5 16 ITA 5 0 USA 8 0 SWE 23 1 KOR 24 0 DEN 22 1 CAN 11 0 CZE 16 1 CHN 3 1 DEN 40 1 CAN 26 0 GER 7 0 DEN 6 0 SWE 10 1 RUS

23 22 Here Kitty Kitty 310.75 16 ITA 5 0 SCO 23 1 CAN 22 0 RUS 21 1 CHN 14 0 CAN 35 0 EST 2 0 JPN 13 0 CZE 12 0 CAN 45 0 ITA 4 1 SUIS 40 1 SWE 30 1 RUS

24 24 Norman Ma 302.5 16 ITA 10 0 SCO 19 1 SWE 5 1 RUS 16 1 DEN 18 1 CAN 22 0 CZE 11 1 JPN 9 0 DEN 20 1 CAN 29 0 GER 1 0 SUIS 14 1 SWE 23 1 RUS

25 26 k9crazy 283.5 12 ITA 27 0 USA 3 0 CAN 15 0 KOR 26 0 DEN 25 1 CAN 10 0 CZE 24 1 JPN 21 0 DEN 45 1 CAN 16 0 ITA 19 1 SUIS 40 1 SWE 4 1 RUS

26 25 Jo Williams 280.5 15 ITA 10 0 SCO 20 1 CAN 30 0 RUS 15 1 DEN 28 1 CAN 35 0 CZE 16 1 CHN 11 1 DEN 21 1 CAN 45 0 ITA 1 1 SUIS 25 1 SCO 29 0 DEN

27 27 Team Estonia?!?!?!? 261.75 $5.00 15 ITA 1 0 SCO 2 1 SWE 3 1 RUS 6 1 CHN 30 0 CAN 29 0 CZE 28 1 JPN 7 0 CZE 20 0 CAN 45 0 ITA 8 1 SUIS 40 1 SWE 9 1 RUS

Okay it's all done! So with 27 entries, we have 4 top prizes! Our big winner is… Al & Wendy! As Nostra-DARN-us if you didn't notice! They win $65.00!! And their 2nd win in a row! Not bad! That was 50% of the top prize pool.

In 2nd we have Rozina! Mrs. Magic! And she scores $32.50! Which is 25% of the top prize pool. Our 3rd place finisher was Dan W.! He won $19.50, or 15%; and in 4th place was Dan M.! as Razorback54! He scores $13.00,

10% of the top prize pool! So that takes care of the top prize pool of $130.00! And last but not least, with more than 20 entries, we have the last place prize! For the poor unglückliche who finished dead last! It was Ken! Who

won the Hearts and the Brier pools by the way! He still gets his money back, $5.00! That's the rules! Which will surely make him feel better! So that make our total prize pool of $135.00! Note, the percentages above are

applied after the last place prize is awarded. One last note, for display purposes, the standings are sorted first by total points, then by number of wins, and finally alphabetically. But for purposes of prizes, points and points

only are used to determine or break ties! So thanks for joining in, everybody! Thanks for making the scene for the last curling pool of the season! Next pools are… the CFL pools! There is a short season planned!
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2021 World Women's Curling Pool (cont'd.) <- - - Tuesday - - -> <- - - Wednesday - - -> <- - - - - Thursday - - - - -> <- - - - Friday - - - ->

Hi all! OK it's all done! These are now our official final results! Each score hand-verified! See below for prizes and thanks for playing, everybody!

Draw 11B W Draw 12B W Draw 13D W Draw 14B W Draw 15A W Draw 15D W Draw 16C W Draw 17A W Draw 18B W Draw 19C W Draw 20B W Draw 21D W Draw 22A W Draw 23A W

2 GER 18 SUIS 10 JPN 5 SCO 1 EST 2 JPN 24 JPN 9 GER 5 1 KOR 20 1 USA 3 RUS 7 1 USA 8 KOR 23 1

25 1 Place Last TOTAL Winners EST 9 1 SWE 17 1 USA 22 1 CAN 26 1 ITA 25 1 GER 3 1 KOR 18 1 CHN 22 CHN 7 SUIS 24 1 SCO 20 RUS 19 1 CZE 4

Pts W Night Name PTS Picked Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W

30 1 1 1 Nostradarnus 409 19 GER 11 0 SUIS 7 0 USA 10 1 CAN 29 1 ITA 45 1 JPN 22 0 KOR 24 1 CHN 9 0 KOR 21 1 SUIS 35 1 RUS 13 1 RUS 3 1 KOR 14 1

40 1 2 3 Mrs. Magic 400.25 17 GER 1 0 SUIS 8 0 USA 30 1 CAN 15 1 ITA 19 1 JPN 27 0 KOR 13 1 CHN 12 0 KOR 23 1 SUIS 26 1 SCO 3 0 RUS 14 1 KOR 29 1

28 1 3 2 Dan Wall 390.25 17 GER 27 0 SWE 21 1 USA 14 1 CAN 23 1 ITA 4 1 JPN 22 0 JPN 3 0 CHN 2 0 KOR 1 1 SUIS 26 1 SCO 8 0 RUS 20 1 KOR 45 1

24 1 4 4 Razorback54 388.25 19 GER 13 0 SUIS 25 0 JPN 23 0 CAN 27 1 ITA 12 1 JPN 19 0 JPN 22 0 GER 18 1 KOR 21 1 SUIS 26 1 RUS 16 1 RUS 15 1 KOR 14 1

3 1 5 5 glowbug 377.25 20 EST 1 1 SUIS 12 0 JPN 9 0 CAN 40 1 EST 27 0 GER 14 1 JPN 10 0 CHN 13 0 KOR 25 1 USA 24 0 RUS 15 1 RUS 21 1 CZE 5 0

14 1 6 8 Elvis Has Left the Building 375.5 21 EST 13 1 SWE 12 1 USA 11 1 CAN 10 1 ITA 9 1 JPN 8 0 KOR 7 1 CHN 6 0 KOR 5 1 SUIS 4 1 RUS 3 1 USA 2 0 KOR 1 1

30 1 7 6 Shot In The Dark 367 17 GER 16 0 SWE 5 1 JPN 2 0 CAN 23 1 ITA 6 1 JPN 26 0 KOR 12 1 CHN 13 0 KOR 27 1 SUIS 24 1 RUS 11 1 RUS 18 1 KOR 29 1

28 1 8 7 Just Me 364 18 GER 14 0 SUIS 6 0 USA 18 1 CAN 35 1 EST 7 0 GER 1 1 KOR 5 1 GER 3 1 KOR 11 1 SUIS 8 1 SCO 9 0 USA 13 0 KOR 27 1

23 1 9 11 Supper's Ready 357.25 20 EST 1 1 SWE 19 1 USA 14 1 CAN 11 1 ITA 12 1 JPN 4 0 KOR 17 1 CHN 2 0 KOR 13 1 SUIS 27 1 RUS 9 1 RUS 18 1 KOR 26 1

19 0 10 12 Mrs. Dash 356 18 GER 2 0 SWE 8 1 USA 7 1 CAN 17 1 ITA 13 1 GER 3 1 KOR 6 1 CHN 4 0 KOR 30 1 SUIS 28 1 SCO 5 0 USA 18 0 KOR 24 1

26 1 11 16 Randy M. Ness 352.25 14 EST 4 1 SWE 30 1 USA 24 1 SCO 23 0 ITA 27 1 JPN 5 0 KOR 17 1 CHN 6 0 CHN 7 0 SUIS 19 1 SCO 13 0 USA 14 0 CZE 9 0

23 1 12 10 Rhoda Brown 351.75 18 GER 2 0 SWE 19 1 USA 10 1 CAN 28 1 ITA 8 1 JPN 4 0 KOR 13 1 CHN 3 0 KOR 5 1 USA 16 0 SCO 12 0 RUS 14 1 KOR 6 1

11 1 13 9 Angie Carfrae 337.25 17 GER 10 0 SWE 18 1 JPN 20 0 CAN 15 1 ITA 5 1 JPN 23 0 KOR 16 1 CHN 12 0 KOR 8 1 SUIS 40 1 SCO 35 0 RUS 19 1 KOR 24 1

17 1 14 15 Indira Jacob 333.25 17 EST 11 1 SWE 27 1 USA 10 1 CAN 25 1 ITA 12 1 JPN 18 0 KOR 5 1 CHN 20 0 CHN 7 0 SUIS 40 1 SCO 26 0 RUS 8 1 KOR 19 1

14 1 15 19 The Pin To Win! 331.75 19 EST 15 1 SWE 16 1 USA 17 1 CAN 18 1 ITA 19 1 JPN 20 0 KOR 21 1 CHN 22 0 KOR 23 1 SUIS 24 1 SCO 25 0 RUS 26 1 KOR 27 1

13 1 16 14 Mr. Magic 331.25 18 GER 40 0 SWE 23 1 USA 9 1 CAN 30 1 ITA 24 1 JPN 1 0 KOR 25 1 CHN 26 0 CHN 4 0 SUIS 29 1 SCO 28 0 RUS 27 1 KOR 17 1

21 1 17 13 Dar Bar Star 330.5 15 GER 4 0 SUIS 9 0 USA 20 1 CAN 19 1 ITA 16 1 JPN 10 0 KOR 15 1 CHN 14 0 KOR 13 1 SUIS 18 1 SCO 17 0 RUS 12 1 KOR 11 1

27 1 18 20 Anna's Broom Boy 328 16 GER 30 0 SWE 17 1 USA 21 1 CAN 10 1 ITA 16 1 JPN 15 0 KOR 18 1 GER 13 1 KOR 24 1 SUIS 29 1 SCO 14 0 USA 19 0 CZE 11 0

45 1 19 18 Bubblelicious 319.5 16 GER 8 0 SWE 22 1 USA 15 1 CAN 16 1 ITA 3 1 JPN 40 0 KOR 6 1 CHN 26 0 KOR 23 1 SUIS 30 1 SCO 7 0 RUS 25 1 KOR 21 1

40 1 20 17 MelodieM 318.75 16 GER 26 0 SUIS 10 0 USA 16 1 CAN 30 1 ITA 19 1 JPN 20 0 JPN 8 0 CHN 7 0 KOR 18 1 SUIS 28 1 SCO 21 0 RUS 13 1 KOR 22 1

35 1 21 23 k9crazy's dad 316.5 15 EST 12 1 SUIS 13 0 USA 30 1 CAN 29 1 ITA 14 1 JPN 8 0 JPN 2 0 CHN 27 0 KOR 19 1 SUIS 6 1 SCO 26 0 USA 23 0 KOR 24 1

19 1 22 21 Agnes McCrock 315.5 16 GER 14 0 SWE 20 1 USA 9 1 CAN 15 1 ITA 17 1 JPN 2 0 KOR 4 1 GER 1 1 CHN 12 0 SUIS 25 1 SCO 45 0 RUS 13 1 KOR 29 1

20 1 23 22 Here Kitty Kitty 310.75 16 GER 3 0 SWE 19 1 USA 6 1 CAN 29 1 ITA 11 1 JPN 18 0 KOR 10 1 CHN 17 0 KOR 8 1 SUIS 28 1 RUS 1 1 RUS 7 1 KOR 9 1

13 1 24 24 Norman Ma 302.5 16 GER 4 0 SWE 24 1 USA 8 1 CAN 25 1 ITA 17 1 JPN 2 0 JPN 7 0 GER 3 1 CHN 15 0 SUIS 26 1 SCO 30 0 USA 12 0 KOR 6 1

6 1 25 26 k9crazy 283.5 12 EST 18 1 SUIS 5 0 USA 7 1 CAN 17 1 ITA 35 1 JPN 9 0 JPN 22 0 CHN 1 0 CHN 23 0 USA 2 0 SCO 30 0 USA 29 0 KOR 28 1

12 0 26 25 Jo Williams 280.5 15 EST 2 1 SUIS 13 0 USA 14 1 CAN 40 1 ITA 17 1 JPN 3 0 JPN 18 0 CHN 4 0 CHN 22 0 SUIS 24 1 SCO 27 0 RUS 19 1 CZE 23 0

27 1 27 27 Team Estonia?!?!?!? 261.75 15 GER 18 0 SWE 10 1 JPN 5 0 CAN 11 1 ITA 24 1 JPN 21 0 JPN 12 0 CHN 23 0 KOR 13 1 SUIS 25 1 SCO 14 0 RUS 4 1 KOR 15 1

Okay it's all done! So with 27 entries, we have 4 top prizes! Our big winner is… Al & Wendy! As Nostra-DARN-us if you didn't notice! They win $65.00!! And their 2nd win in a row! Not bad! That was 50% of the top prize pool.

In 2nd we have Rozina! Mrs. Magic! And she scores $32.50! Which is 25% of the top prize pool. Our 3rd place finisher was Dan W.! He won $19.50, or 15%; and in 4th place was Dan M.! as Razorback54! He scores $13.00,

10% of the top prize pool! So that takes care of the top prize pool of $130.00! And last but not least, with more than 20 entries, we have the last place prize! For the poor unglückliche who finished dead last! It was Ken! Who

won the Hearts and the Brier pools by the way! He still gets his money back, $5.00! That's the rules! Which will surely make him feel better! So that make our total prize pool of $135.00! Note, the percentages above are

applied after the last place prize is awarded. One last note, for display purposes, the standings are sorted first by total points, then by number of wins, and finally alphabetically. But for purposes of prizes, points and points

only are used to determine or break ties! So thanks for joining in, everybody! Thanks for making the scene for the last curling pool of the season! Next pools are… the CFL pools! There is a short season planned!
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2021 World Women's Curling Pool (cont'd.) <- - - Sat.? - - -> <- - - Fri.? - - -> <- - - - - - Saturday - - - - - - -> <- - - - - Sunday - - - - ->

Don't forget, if you don't pick the winner, you still get partial points for placing teams in the correct Qualifier, Semifinal, or Medal matches! See below for details.

Qualifier 3 vs 6 Qualifier 4 vs 5 Semifinal 1 Semifinal 2 Bronze Medal Game Gold Medal Final

SWE 6 1 DEN 6 SUIS 6 1 RUS 4 1 USA 2 1 SUIS 21 1

Place Last TOTAL Winners CAN 0 LOSE USA 10 1 LOSE USA 1 LOSE SWE 13 LOSE SWE 23 LOSE RUS 9 LOSE

Night Name PTS Picked Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W Pick Pts W

1 1 Nostradarnus 409 19 SWE 15 1 KOR 15 0 RUS 16 0 SCO 16 0 CAN 17 0 SWE 17 2 SUIS 19 1 RUS 19 2 SWE 20 2 RUS 20 4 CAN 18 0 SUIS 18 2

2 3 Mrs. Magic 400.25 17 SWE 10 1 SCO 10 0 RUS 11 0 KOR 11 0 CAN 20 0 SWE 20 2 SUIS 21 1 RUS 21 2 SWE 9 2 RUS 9 4 CAN 28 0 SUIS 28 2

3 2 Dan Wall 390.25 17 SUIS 13 0 USA 13 2 RUS 12 0 SCO 12 0 SWE 19 2 RUS 19 2 CAN 18 0 SUIS 18 2 SUIS 11 4 RUS 11 4 SWE 17 4 CAN 17 0

4 4 Razorback54 388.25 19 RUS 1 0 JPN 1 0 SWE 2 1 SCO 2 0 CAN 29 0 SWE 29 2 SUIS 28 1 RUS 28 2 RUS 3 4 SWE 3 2 CAN 45 0 SUIS 45 2

5 5 glowbug 377.25 20 USA 20 1 JPN 20 0 SCO 22 0 CHN 22 0 SUIS 45 1 SCO 45 0 CAN 16 0 USA 16 2 RUS 19 4 SWE 19 2 SCO 8 0 CAN 8 0

6 8 Elvis Has Left the Building 375.5 21 SCO 25 0 RUS 25 0 SUIS 26 0 KOR 26 0 CAN 27 0 SCO 27 0 SUIS 28 1 SWE 28 2 SWE 29 2 SCO 29 0 CAN 30 0 SUIS 30 2

7 6 Shot In The Dark 367 17 SUIS 25 0 SCO 25 0 KOR 20 0 RUS 20 0 CAN 40 0 RUS 40 2 SWE 35 2 SUIS 35 2 SUIS 15 4 RUS 15 4 SWE 14 4 CAN 14 0

8 7 Just Me 364 18 USA 23 1 JPN 23 0 SCO 20 0 SUIS 20 0 SWE 45 2 SCO 45 0 CAN 29 0 USA 29 2 SCO 17 0 USA 17 2 CAN 30 0 SWE 30 4

9 11 Supper's Ready 357.25 20 SUIS 28 0 SCO 28 0 KOR 29 0 RUS 29 0 CAN 30 0 KOR 30 0 SWE 35 2 SUIS 35 2 SUIS 40 4 KOR 40 0 CAN 45 0 SWE 45 4

10 12 Mrs. Dash 356 18 SCO 15 0 SWE 15 2 KOR 20 0 DEN 20 2 CAN 35 0 KOR 35 0 SUIS 23 1 SCO 23 0 SCO 12 0 KOR 12 0 CAN 45 0 SUIS 45 2

11 16 Randy M. Ness 352.25 14 SUIS 11 0 DEN 11 2 RUS 20 0 SCO 20 0 CAN 25 0 CHN 25 0 KOR 16 0 USA 16 2 RUS 45 4 USA 45 2 CAN 8 0 KOR 8 0

12 10 Rhoda Brown 351.75 18 RUS 20 0 USA 20 2 SUIS 21 0 SCO 21 0 CAN 45 0 RUS 45 2 SWE 40 2 SUIS 40 2 SUIS 18 4 RUS 18 4 CAN 25 0 SWE 25 4

13 9 Angie Carfrae 337.25 17 SCO 9 0 RUS 9 0 DEN 22 2 SUIS 22 0 SWE 26 2 SCO 26 0 CAN 3 0 DEN 3 0 SCO 2 0 DEN 2 0 CAN 1 0 SWE 1 4

14 15 Indira Jacob 333.25 17 USA 16 1 KOR 16 0 DEN 13 2 RUS 13 0 SCO 9 0 USA 9 2 CAN 24 0 SUIS 24 2 SUIS 45 4 ITA 45 0 CAN 23 0 SCO 23 0

15 19 The Pin To Win! 331.75 19 SUIS 28 0 KOR 28 0 SCO 29 0 RUS 29 0 SWE 30 2 SCO 30 0 CAN 35 0 SUIS 35 2 SUIS 40 4 SCO 40 0 CAN 45 0 SWE 45 4

16 14 Mr. Magic 331.25 18 SCO 8 0 KOR 8 0 SWE 20 1 RUS 20 0 SUIS 7 1 RUS 7 2 CAN 6 0 SWE 6 2 SCO 5 0 KOR 5 0 CAN 35 0 SWE 35 4

17 13 Dar Bar Star 330.5 15 SUIS 7 0 JPN 7 0 SCO 6 0 RUS 6 0 CAN 8 0 SUIS 8 2 SWE 5 2 SCO 5 0 SUIS 3 4 SCO 3 0 CAN 1 0 SWE 1 4

18 20 Anna's Broom Boy 328 16 SUIS 22 0 JPN 22 0 RUS 2 0 SCO 2 0 SWE 1 2 SUIS 1 2 CAN 23 0 SCO 23 0 SUIS 25 4 RUS 25 4 CAN 26 0 SWE 26 4

19 18 Bubblelicious 319.5 16 SUIS 12 0 KOR 12 0 SCO 17 0 RUS 17 0 CAN 24 0 SUIS 24 2 SWE 28 2 SCO 28 0 SUIS 20 4 SCO 20 0 CAN 14 0 SWE 14 4

20 17 MelodieM 318.75 16 SUIS 24 0 RUS 24 0 SCO 14 0 USA 14 2 CAN 29 0 SCO 29 0 SWE 23 2 SUIS 23 2 SUIS 2 4 SCO 2 0 CAN 25 0 SWE 25 4

21 23 k9crazy's dad 316.5 15 SCO 21 0 ITA 21 0 SWE 7 1 KOR 7 0 CAN 9 0 SWE 9 2 SCO 10 0 SUIS 10 2 SWE 20 2 SCO 20 0 CAN 28 0 SUIS 28 2

22 21 Agnes McCrock 315.5 16 SCO 35 0 USA 35 2 DEN 21 2 SUIS 21 0 SWE 28 2 DEN 28 0 SCO 18 0 CAN 18 0 CAN 27 0 DEN 27 0 SCO 30 0 SWE 30 4

23 22 Here Kitty Kitty 310.75 16 SUIS 26 0 USA 26 2 SCO 25 0 RUS 25 0 CAN 27 0 SCO 27 0 SWE 24 2 SUIS 24 2 SUIS 15 4 SCO 15 0 CAN 16 0 SWE 16 4

24 24 Norman Ma 302.5 16 SCO 28 0 JPN 28 0 SUIS 27 0 USA 27 2 SWE 21 2 SUIS 21 2 CAN 40 0 SCO 40 0 SCO 35 0 SUIS 35 4 CAN 45 0 SWE 45 4

25 26 k9crazy 283.5 12 JPN 8 0 SCO 8 0 ITA 14 0 KOR 14 0 SCO 13 0 ITA 13 0 JPN 12 0 KOR 12 0 SWE 11 2 SCO 11 0 CAN 20 0 SUIS 20 2

26 25 Jo Williams 280.5 15 USA 7 1 CHN 7 0 SUIS 6 0 DEN 6 2 SCO 5 0 SWE 5 2 CAN 26 0 SUIS 26 2 SUIS 8 4 DEN 8 0 CAN 9 0 SCO 9 0

27 27 Team Estonia?!?!?!? 261.75 15 SUIS 16 0 RUS 16 0 SCO 17 0 JPN 17 0 SWE 19 2 SCO 19 0 CAN 26 0 SUIS 26 2 SUIS 22 4 SCO 22 0 SWE 35 4 CAN 35 0

In the Qualifier, Semifinal and Medal matches, the win indicator is what you DIVIDE your point assinment by.

Remember, your Qualifier and Semifinal picks are interchangeable… if you pick a team to win the wrong one, you still get full points! And 1/2 points if they lose!

However, your Medal match picks are NOT interchangeable… but if you place a team in the wrong playoff, you still get 1/4 of your points!

Note, 1st place team plays the LOWEST ranked Qualifier winner; and 2nd place plays the HIGHEST ranked Qualifier winner. (Sort of like the NHL playoffs)
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(Work area)

Place Last TOTAL Winners - Points Checks - -

Night Name POINTS Picked 585 1.67109E+37

1 1 Nostradarnus 409 19 585 1.67109E+37

2 3 Mrs. Magic 400.25 17 585 1.67109E+37

3 2 Dan Wall 390.25 17 585 1.67109E+37

4 4 Razorback54 388.25 19 585 1.67109E+37

5 5 glowbug 377.25 20 585 1.67109E+37

6 8 Elvis Has Left the Building 375.5 21 585 1.67109E+37

7 6 Shot In The Dark 367 17 585 1.67109E+37

8 7 Just Me 364 18 585 1.67109E+37

9 11 Supper's Ready 357.25 20 585 1.67109E+37

10 12 Mrs. Dash 356 18 585 1.67109E+37

11 16 Randy M. Ness 352.25 14 585 1.67109E+37

12 10 Rhoda Brown 351.75 18 585 1.67109E+37

13 9 Angie Carfrae 337.25 17 585 1.67109E+37

14 15 Indira Jacob 333.25 17 585 1.67109E+37

15 19 The Pin To Win! 331.75 19 585 1.67109E+37

16 14 Mr. Magic 331.25 18 585 1.67109E+37

17 13 Dar Bar Star 330.5 15 585 1.67109E+37

18 20 Anna's Broom Boy 328 16 585 1.67109E+37

19 18 Bubblelicious 319.5 16 585 1.67109E+37

20 17 MelodieM 318.75 16 585 1.67109E+37

21 23 k9crazy's dad 316.5 15 585 1.67109E+37

22 21 Agnes McCrock 315.5 16 585 1.67109E+37

23 22 Here Kitty Kitty 310.75 16 585 1.67109E+37

24 24 Norman Ma 302.5 16 585 1.67109E+37

25 26 k9crazy 283.5 12 585 1.67109E+37

26 25 Jo Williams 280.5 15 585 1.67109E+37

27 27 Team Estonia?!?!?!? 261.75 15 585 1.67109E+37
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